
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Alabama 284  289  292       865  +1 
1  2  2   UCLA 281  297  291       869  +5 

T6  3  3   Auburn 296  286  297       879  +15 
3  4  T4   Tennessee 291  292  297       880  +16 

T9  6  T4   Southern Cal 298  295  287       880  +16 
T6  5  6   Vanderbilt 296  290  301       887  +23 
17  T10  7   Georgia 305  292  291       888  +24 
T9  T10  8   Florida 298  299  296       893  +29 
T6  12  9   Arizona 296  303  295       894  +30 

T12  T13  T10   Arizona State 300  301  294       895  +31 
T4  T8  T10   Washington 295  301  299       895  +31 

T14  T13  12   Oregon 301  300  295       896  +32 
T14  7  13   Mississippi 301  294  303       898  +34 
T4  T8  14   Colorado 295  301  303       899  +35 
18  16  15   LSU 307  295  298       900  +36 
11  T13  16   California 299  302  300       901  +37 
19  T20  17   South Carolina 310  305  293       908  +44 

T12  18  18   Stanford 300  308  301       909  +45 
16  17  19   Arkansas 303  303  304       910  +46 

T20  T20  20   Kentucky 312  303  298       913  +49 
22  19  21   Oregon State  313  300  308       921  +57 

T20  22  22   Washington State  312  309  307       928  +64 
23  23  23   Mississippi State 317  310  305       932  +68 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Stephanie Meadow  Alabama  68   71  72 (F)       211  -5   
T3 2   Lauren Stratton  Vanderbilt  68   72  73 (F)       213  -3   
T13 T3   Marta Sanz  Auburn  74   71  69 (F)       214  -2   
T6 T3   Kaitlyn Rohrback *  Tennessee  71   72  71 (F)       214  -2   
T6 5   Erynne Lee  UCLA  70   73  72 (F)       215  -1   
T29 6   SooBin Kim  Washington  73   75  68 (F)       216  E   
T37 T7   Kristen Park  Southern Cal  76   73  68 (F)       217  +1   
T20 T7   Lisa McCloskey  Southern Cal  74   72  71 (F)       217  +1   
T10 T7   Emily Tubert  Arkansas  75   69  73 (F)       217  +1   
T20 T7   Lee Lopez  UCLA  71   75  71 (F)       217  +1   
T13 T7   Mia Piccio  Florida  73   72  72 (F)       217  +1   
T10 T7   Ashleigh Albrecht  Kentucky  70   74  73 (F)       217  +1   
T13 T7   Carlie Yadloczky  Auburn  72   73  72 (F)       217  +1   
T52 T7   Marta Silva Zamora  Georgia  76   75  66 (F)       217  +1   
T1 T7   Nathalie Mansson  Tennessee  72   67  78 (F)       217  +1   
T6 T7   Stephanie Kono  UCLA  69   74  74 (F)       217  +1   
5 T7   Giulia Molinaro  Arizona State  72   70  75 (F)       217  +1   

T29 T18   Emilie Burger  Georgia  74   74  70 (F)       218  +2   
T20 T18   Jennifer Kirby  Alabama  72   74  72 (F)       218  +2   
T37 T20   Chessey Thomas  Tennessee  78   71  70 (F)       219  +3   
T13 T20   Inah Park  Southern Cal  73   72  74 (F)       219  +3   
T10 T20   Marina Alex  Vanderbilt  74   70  75 (F)       219  +3   
T6 T20   Hannah Collier  Alabama  70   73  76 (F)       219  +3   
T26 T24   Johanna Tillstram  Alabama  74   73  73 (F)       220  +4   
T37 T24   Margarita Ramos  Arizona  73   76  71 (F)       220  +4   
T3 T24   Milena Savich  Georgia  73   67  80 (F)       220  +4   
T29 T24   Joanne Lee  California  73   75  72 (F)       220  +4   
T20 T24   Sara Monberg  Tennessee  70   76  74 (F)       220  +4   
T20 T24   Tiffany Lua  UCLA  71   75  74 (F)       220  +4   
T13 T30   Cheyenne Hickle  Oregon  75   70  76 (F)       221  +5   
T20 T30   Haley Sanders  Mississippi  74   72  75 (F)       221  +5   
T37 T30   Kyndall Ardoin  Arizona  73   76  72 (F)       221  +5   
T26 T30   Mariko Tumangan  Stanford  70   77  74 (F)       221  +5   
T37 T34   Ally McDonald  Mississippi State  78   71  73 (F)       222  +6   
T29 T34   Emily Talley  Colorado  76   72  74 (F)       222  +6   
T26 T34   Brooke Pancake  Alabama  75   72  75 (F)       222  +6   
T37 T34   Jacqueline Hedwall  LSU  74   75  73 (F)       222  +6   
T13 T34   Natalie Gleadall  Mississippi  74   71  77 (F)       222  +6   
T29 T39   Emma Lavy  Arkansas  74   74  75 (F)       223  +7   
T49 T39   Sally Watson  Stanford  72   78  73 (F)       223  +7   
T37 T39   Haley Millsap  Mississippi  74   75  74 (F)       223  +7   
T66 T39   Camilla Hedberg  Florida  71   81  71 (F)       223  +7   
T52 T39   Cassy Isagawa  Oregon  72   79  72 (F)       223  +7   
T52 T44   Kendall Martindale  Vanderbilt  78   73  73 (F)       224  +8   

T37 T44   A.J. Newell  Tennessee  71   78  75 (F)       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T72 T44   Samantha Swinehart  South Carolina  78   75  71 (F)       224  +8   
T52 T44   Katie Burnett  South Carolina  76   75  73 (F)       224  +8   
T13 T44   Patricia Sanz  Auburn  77   68  79 (F)       224  +8   
T37 T44   Whitney French  Oregon State  76   73  75 (F)       224  +8   
T49 T44   Raphaela Dyer  Oregon  75   75  74 (F)       224  +8   
T52 T44   Jessica Wallace  Colorado  75   76  73 (F)       224  +8   
T66 52   Noemi Jimenez  Arizona State  76   76  73 (F)       225  +9   
T37 T53   Cyd Okino  Washington  74   75  77 (F)       226  +10   
T37 T53   Madelene Sagstrom  LSU  76   73  77 (F)       226  +10   
T29 T53   Victoria Trapani  Auburn  73   75  78 (F)       226  +10   
T49 T53   Alex Stewart  Colorado  71   79  76 (F)       226  +10   
T82 T53   Mallory Kent  Washington State  80   75  71 (F)       226  +10   
T66 T53   Tessa Teachman  LSU  79   73  74 (F)       226  +10   
T52 T59   Ani Gulugian  UCLA  74   77  76 (F)       227  +11   
T52 T59   Emily Childs  California  76   75  76 (F)       227  +11   
T52 T59   Amanda Strang  South Carolina  77   74  76 (F)       227  +11   
T66 T59   Daniela Ordonez  Arizona State  75   77  75 (F)       227  +11   
T72 T59   Rachel Morris  Southern Cal  75   78  74 (F)       227  +11   
T82 T64   Justine Lee  Arizona State  77   78  73 (F)       228  +12   
T52 T64   Anica Yoo  Oregon State  77   74  77 (F)       228  +12   
T29 T64   Nicola Roessler  California  72   76  80 (F)       228  +12   
T78 T67   Daniela Holmqvist  California  78   76  75 (F)       229  +13   
T29 T67   Sadena Parks  Washington  72   76  81 (F)       229  +13   
T52 T67   Rica Tse  Mississippi State  74   77  78 (F)       229  +13   
T88 T70   Austin Ernst  LSU  82   74  74 (F)       230  +14   
T82 T70   Danielle Frasier *  Stanford  78   77  75 (F)       230  +14   
T66 T70   Haley Wilson  Auburn  78   74  78 (F)       230  +14   
T66 T70   Isabelle Boineau  Arizona  77   75  78 (F)       230  +14   
T72 T70   Evan Jensen  Florida  80   73  77 (F)       230  +14   
T37 T70   Nikki Koller  Arizona  73   76  81 (F)       230  +14   
T90 T70   Kelli Bowers  Washington  76   81  73 (F)       230  +14   
T52 T70   Emma Betland  Washington State  76   75  79 (F)       230  +14   
T72 T70   Kristina Wong  Stanford  78   75  77 (F)       230  +14   
T97 T79   Betsie Johnson  Kentucky  83   76  72 (F)       231  +15   
T92 T79   Heather Lott  Kentucky  82   76  73 (F)       231  +15   
T52 T79   Jennifer Coleman  Colorado  75   76  80 (F)       231  +15   
T52 T79   Kristin Coleman  Colorado  74   77  80 (F)       231  +15   
T82 T79   Andrea Watts  Florida  77   78  76 (F)       231  +15   
T92 T79   Cali Hipp  Oregon  82   76  73 (F)       231  +15   
T82 T85   Ericka Schneider  Mississippi  79   76  77 (F)       232  +16   
T52 T85   Jennifer Yang  Washington  76   75  81 (F)       232  +16   
T82 T87   Lauren Sewell  Oregon State  78   77  78 (F)       233  +17   

T100 T87   Meredith Swanson  South Carolina  79   81  73 (F)       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T78 T89   Anna Leigh Keith  Vanderbilt  79   75  80 (F)       234  +18   
T72 T89   Isabelle Lendl  Florida  77   76  81 (F)       234  +18   

T100 T89   Victoria Vela  Arkansas  78   82  74 (F)       234  +18   
T78 T89   Ashlee Rose  Kentucky  77   77  80 (F)       234  +18   
T90 T89   Lindsay Gahm  LSU  78   79  77 (F)       234  +18   
T72 T89   Daniela Lendl *  Alabama  75   78  81 (F)       234  +18   
T92 T95   Rocio Sanchez Lobato  Georgia  82   76  77 (F)       235  +19   
T78 T95   Rene Sobolewski  Vanderbilt  76   78  81 (F)       235  +19   

T104 T95   Paige Spiranac  Arizona  83   78  74 (F)       235  +19   
T97 98   Jaqueline Williams  California  82   77  77 (F)       236  +20   

T100 99   Marissa Mar  Stanford  82   78  77 (F)       237  +21   
T104 T100   Katie Rose Higgins  South Carolina  80   81  77 (F)       238  +22   
T100 T100   Kristen Rue  Washington State  79   81  78 (F)       238  +22   
T88 T100   Hally Leadbetter  Arkansas  76   80  82 (F)       238  +22   
109 T100   Leigh Henderson *  Tennessee  76   86  76 (F)       238  +22   
T97 104   Seshia Lei Telles  Oregon State  83   76  80 (F)       239  +23   
T92 T105   Taelor Rubin  Mississippi  79   79  82 (F)       240  +24   
T92 T105   Suzie Lee *  South Carolina  80   78  82 (F)       240  +24   
111 T107   Mary L. Gallagher  Mississippi State  85   79  77 (F)       241  +25   

T104 T107   Ashley Edwards  Oregon  79   82  80 (F)       241  +25   
T104 109   Ali Thompson  Washington State  77   84  82 (F)       243  +27   
115 T110   Chelsey Lind  Oregon State  82   85  78 (F)       245  +29   

T116 T110   Perry Katherine Furr  Mississippi State  85   83  77 (F)       245  +29   
T104 T110   Lila Barton  Stanford  80   81  84 (F)       245  +29   
T116 T113   Tess Fordham  Georgia  82   86  78 (F)       246  +30   
114 T113   Megan Moir  Kentucky  85   81  80 (F)       246  +30   

T112 115   Elena Warren  Mississippi State  80   85  82 (F)       247  +31   
110 T116   Emily Podzielinski  Arkansas  83   80  85 (F)       248  +32   
118 T116   Kristen Allard  Washington State  91   78  79 (F)       248  +32   

T112 118   Megan Pak *  Florida  83   82  84 (F)       249  +33   
120 -    Laura Blanco  Arizona State  80  A  73 (F)       -     -      
119 -    Erica Popson  Tennessee  78  A  79 (F)       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Alabama 284 289 292 865

1 Stephanie Meadow (4) 68 71 72 211

T18 Jennifer Kirby (3) 72 74 72 218

T20 Hannah Collier (2) 70 73 76 219

T24 Johanna Tillstram (5) 74 73 73 220

T34 Brooke Pancake (1) 75 72 75 222

2 UCLA 281 297 291 869

5 Erynne Lee (5) 70 73 72 215

T7 Stephanie Kono (1) 69 74 74 217

T7 Lee Lopez (2) 71 75 71 217

T24 Tiffany Lua (3) 71 75 74 220

T59 Ani Gulugian (4) 74 77 76 227

3 Auburn 296 286 297 879

T3 Marta Sanz (1) 74 71 69 214

T7 Carlie Yadloczky (3) 72 73 72 217

T44 Patricia Sanz (5) 77 68 79 224

T53 Victoria Trapani (4) 73 75 78 226

T70 Haley Wilson (2) 78 74 78 230

T4 Tennessee 291 292 297 880

T7 Nathalie Mansson (5) 72 67 78 217

T20 Chessey Thomas (4) 78 71 70 219

T24 Sara Monberg (2) 70 76 74 220

T44 A.J. Newell (3) 71 78 75 224

120 Erica Popson (1) 78 0 79 157

T4 Southern Cal 298 295 287 880

T7 Lisa McCloskey (1) 74 72 71 217

T7 Kristen Park (3) 76 73 68 217

T20 Inah Park (4) 73 72 74 219

T59 Rachel Morris (2) 75 78 74 227

6 Vanderbilt 296 290 301 887

2 Lauren Stratton (2) 68 72 73 213

T20 Marina Alex (1) 74 70 75 219

T44 Kendall Martindale (3) 78 73 73 224

T89 Anna Leigh Keith (4) 79 75 80 234

T95 Rene Sobolewski (5) 76 78 81 235

7 Georgia 305 292 291 888

T7 Marta Silva Zamora (4) 76 75 66 217

T18 Emilie Burger (1) 74 74 70 218

T24 Milena Savich (2) 73 67 80 220

T95 Rocio Sanchez Lobato (3) 82 76 77 235

T113 Tess Fordham (5) 82 86 78 246
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Florida 298 299 296 893

T7 Mia Piccio (2) 73 72 72 217

T39 Camilla Hedberg (1) 71 81 71 223

T70 Evan Jensen (3) 80 73 77 230

T79 Andrea Watts (5) 77 78 76 231

T89 Isabelle Lendl (4) 77 76 81 234

9 Arizona 296 303 295 894

T24 Margarita Ramos (5) 73 76 71 220

T30 Kyndall Ardoin (2) 73 76 72 221

T70 Isabelle Boineau (1) 77 75 78 230

T70 Nikki Koller (4) 73 76 81 230

T95 Paige Spiranac (3) 83 78 74 235

T10 Arizona State 300 301 294 895

T7 Giulia Molinaro (2) 72 70 75 217

52 Noemi Jimenez (4) 76 76 73 225

T59 Daniela Ordonez (5) 75 77 75 227

T64 Justine Lee (1) 77 78 73 228

119 Laura Blanco (3) 80 0 73 153

T10 Washington 295 301 299 895

6 SooBin Kim (1) 73 75 68 216

T53 Cyd Okino (5) 74 75 77 226

T67 Sadena Parks (2) 72 76 81 229

T70 Kelli Bowers (3) 76 81 73 230

T85 Jennifer Yang (4) 76 75 81 232

12 Oregon 301 300 295 896

T30 Cheyenne Hickle (3) 75 70 76 221

T39 Cassy Isagawa (1) 72 79 72 223

T44 Raphaela Dyer (5) 75 75 74 224

T79 Cali Hipp (2) 82 76 73 231

T107 Ashley Edwards (4) 79 82 80 241

13 Mississippi 301 294 303 898

T30 Haley Sanders (5) 74 72 75 221

T34 Natalie Gleadall (1) 74 71 77 222

T39 Haley Millsap (3) 74 75 74 223

T85 Ericka Schneider (2) 79 76 77 232

T105 Taelor Rubin (4) 79 79 82 240

14 Colorado 295 301 303 899

T34 Emily Talley (5) 76 72 74 222

T44 Jessica Wallace (3) 75 76 73 224

T53 Alex Stewart (1) 71 79 76 226

T79 Jennifer Coleman (2) 75 76 80 231

T79 Kristin Coleman (4) 74 77 80 231

15 LSU 307 295 298 900

T34 Jacqueline Hedwall (4) 74 75 73 222

T53 Madelene Sagstrom (1) 76 73 77 226

T53 Tessa Teachman (2) 79 73 74 226

T70 Austin Ernst (3) 82 74 74 230

T89 Lindsay Gahm (5) 78 79 77 234

16 California 299 302 300 901

T24 Joanne Lee (5) 73 75 72 220

T59 Emily Childs (1) 76 75 76 227

T64 Nicola Roessler (4) 72 76 80 228

T67 Daniela Holmqvist (2) 78 76 75 229

98 Jaqueline Williams (3) 82 77 77 236
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 South Carolina 310 305 293 908

T44 Katie Burnett (1) 76 75 73 224

T44 Samantha Swinehart (5) 78 75 71 224

T59 Amanda Strang (4) 77 74 76 227

T87 Meredith Swanson (2) 79 81 73 233

T100 Katie Rose Higgins (3) 80 81 77 238

18 Stanford 300 308 301 909

T30 Mariko Tumangan (1) 70 77 74 221

T39 Sally Watson (4) 72 78 73 223

T70 Kristina Wong (2) 78 75 77 230

99 Marissa Mar (3) 82 78 77 237

T110 Lila Barton (5) 80 81 84 245

19 Arkansas 303 303 304 910

T7 Emily Tubert (1) 75 69 73 217

T39 Emma Lavy (2) 74 74 75 223

T89 Victoria Vela (3) 78 82 74 234

T100 Hally Leadbetter (5) 76 80 82 238

T116 Emily Podzielinski (4) 83 80 85 248

20 Kentucky 312 303 298 913

T7 Ashleigh Albrecht (1) 70 74 73 217

T79 Betsie Johnson (3) 83 76 72 231

T79 Heather Lott (4) 82 76 73 231

T89 Ashlee Rose (2) 77 77 80 234

T113 Megan Moir (5) 85 81 80 246

21 Oregon State 313 300 308 921

T44 Whitney French (4) 76 73 75 224

T64 Anica Yoo (3) 77 74 77 228

T87 Lauren Sewell (1) 78 77 78 233

104 Seshia Lei Telles (2) 83 76 80 239

T110 Chelsey Lind (5) 82 85 78 245

22 Washington State 312 309 307 928

T53 Mallory Kent (1) 80 75 71 226

T70 Emma Betland (3) 76 75 79 230

T100 Kristen Rue (2) 79 81 78 238

109 Ali Thompson (5) 77 84 82 243

T116 Kristen Allard (4) 91 78 79 248

23 Mississippi State 317 310 305 932

T34 Ally McDonald (1) 78 71 73 222

T67 Rica Tse (5) 74 77 78 229

T107 Mary L. Gallagher (2) 85 79 77 241

T110 Perry Katherine Furr (4) 85 83 77 245

115 Elena Warren (3) 80 85 82 247
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T3 Kaitlyn Rohrback (Tennessee) 71 72 71 214

T70 Danielle Frasier (Stanford) 78 77 75 230

T89 Daniela Lendl (Alabama) 75 78 81 234

T100 Leigh Henderson (Tennessee) 76 86 76 238

T105 Suzie Lee (South Carolina) 80 78 82 240

118 Megan Pak (Florida) 83 82 84 249

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2011, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 76.23 120

2 75.87 118

3 75.68 120

 

Total Average Scores
75.93 358

 

Holston Hills Country Club: 
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  424        6  58  50  6    

2  4  371        15  85  19  1    

3  4  380        10  61  40  8  1 

4  3  151        9  85  19  7    

5  5  554        19  79  15  7    

6  4  355        7  69  30  9  5 

7  5  464     3  35  73  9       

8  3  148        20  78  20  2    

9  4  380        8  67  40  4  1 

10  4  406        10  76  32  2    

11  3  186        13  75  26  6    

12  4  402        11  73  33  3    

13  4  367        13  76  29  2    

14  3  178        8  58  46  6  2 

15  4  362        14  75  26  4  1 

16  4  304        19  70  22  8  1 

17  5  494        26  75  14  5    

18  5  521     1  13  71  30  4  1 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

14  3  178  +0.48 

1  4  424  +0.47 

6  4  355  +0.47 

3  4  380  +0.41 

9  4  380  +0.37 

12  4  402  +0.23 

18  5  521  +0.22 

10  4  406  +0.22 

11  3  186  +0.21 

4  3  151  +0.20 

15  4  362  +0.19 

16  4  304  +0.18 

13  4  367  +0.17 

5  5  554  +0.08 

2  4  371  +0.05 

8  3  148  +0.03 

17  5  494  -0.02 

7  5  464  -0.27 
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Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

14  3  178  +0.59 

12  4  402  +0.45 

1  4  424  +0.44 

3  4  380  +0.40 

4  3  151  +0.40 

10  4  406  +0.28 

2  4  371  +0.26 

6  4  355  +0.26 

16  4  304  +0.23 

5  5  554  +0.21 

11  3  186  +0.19 

17  5  494  +0.16 

9  4  380  +0.14 

13  4  367  +0.14 

18  5  521  +0.13 

15  4  362  +0.13 

8  3  148  +0.08 

7  5  464  -0.27 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

12  4  402  +0.41 

14  3  178  +0.38 

1  4  424  +0.37 

11  3  186  +0.36 

9  4  380  +0.34 

6  4  355  +0.31 

8  3  148  +0.31 

2  4  371  +0.31 

10  4  406  +0.26 

3  4  380  +0.25 

16  4  304  +0.25 

18  5  521  +0.24 

4  3  151  +0.21 

13  4  367  +0.08 

15  4  362  +0.03 

5  5  554  +0.03 

17  5  494  +0.02 

7  5  464  -0.27 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

14  3  178  +0.48 

1  4  424  +0.47 

6  4  355  +0.47 

3  4  380  +0.41 

9  4  380  +0.37 

12  4  402  +0.23 

10  4  406  +0.22 

18  5  521  +0.22 

11  3  186  +0.21 

4  3  151  +0.20 

15  4  362  +0.19 

16  4  304  +0.18 

13  4  367  +0.17 

5  5  554  +0.08 

2  4  371  +0.05 

8  3  148  +0.03 

17  5  494  -0.02 

7  5  464  -0.27 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  424        22  177  143  16    

2  4  371        35  226  87  9  1 

3  4  380        33  187  122  11  5 

4  3  151        28  228  79  23    

5  5  554        52  235  53  17  1 

6  4  355        32  206  90  24  6 

7  5  464     6  112  213  26  1    

8  3  148        46  233  66  10  3 

9  4  380        33  208  102  14  1 

10  4  406        32  213  103  10    

11  3  186        37  213  91  14  3 

12  4  402        19  209  112  17  1 

13  4  367     1  35  244  73  5    

14  3  178        19  182  132  21  4 

15  4  362        49  231  66  11  1 

16  4  304        44  217  76  16  5 

17  5  494     1  63  225  54  15    

18  5  521     1  54  204  78  16  5 
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Lopez UCLA 2.75 -3 
R. Morris USC 2.83 -2 
E. Tubert Arkansas 2.83 -2 
S. Meadow Alabama 2.92 -1 
J. Tillstram Alabama 2.92 -1 
M. Piccio Florida 2.92 -1 
E. Childs Cal 2.92 -1 
K. Rohrback Tenn 2.92 -1 
M. Alex Vanderbilt 2.92 -1 
W. French Oregon St. 3.00 E 
M. Savich Georgia 3.00 E 
H. Sanders Ole Miss 3.00 E 
E. Lee UCLA 3.00 E 
S. Swinehart S Carolina 3.00 E 
V. Trapani Auburn 3.00 E 
K. Park USC 3.00 E 
N. Jimenez Arizona St 3.00 E 
R. Tse Miss. St. 3.08 +1 
D. Ordonez Arizona St 3.08 +1 
R. Sobolewski Vanderbilt 3.08 +1 
H. Leadbetter Arkansas 3.08 +1 
A. Yoo Oregon St. 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Burger Georgia 3.93 -2 
L. Stratton Vanderbilt 3.93 -2 
A. Albrecht Kentucky 3.97 -1 
J. Kirby Alabama 3.97 -1 
K. Ardoin Arizona 3.97 -1 
M. Ramos Arizona 3.97 -1 
S. Kono UCLA 4.00 E 
G. Molinaro Arizona St 4.00 E 
M. Sanz Auburn 4.00 E 
H. Collier Alabama 4.00 E 
K. Martindale Vanderbilt 4.00 E 
S. Kim Wash 4.00 E 
M. Tumangan Stanford 4.03 +1 
C. Isagawa Oregon 4.07 +2 
C. Hedberg Florida 4.07 +2 
K. Rohrback Tenn 4.07 +2 
S. Meadow Alabama 4.07 +2 
L. McCloskey USC 4.07 +2 
R. Dyer Oregon 4.07 +2 
E. Lavy Arkansas 4.07 +2 
I. Park USC 4.07 +2 
P. Sanz Auburn 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
E. Lee UCLA 4.42 -7 
S. Meadow Alabama 4.50 -6 
A. McDonald Miss. St. 4.50 -6 
S. Kim Wash 4.58 -5 
J. Tillstram Alabama 4.58 -5 
C. Yadloczky Auburn 4.58 -5 
C. Thomas Tenn 4.58 -5 
M. Zamora Georgia 4.58 -5 
N. Mansson Tenn 4.67 -4 
B. Pancake Alabama 4.67 -4 
N. Gleadall Ole Miss 4.67 -4 
M. Sanz Auburn 4.67 -4 
L. McCloskey USC 4.67 -4 
K. Rohrback Tenn 4.75 -3 
C. Hickle Oregon 4.75 -3 
J. Kirby Alabama 4.75 -3 
A. Strang S Carolina 4.75 -3 
H. Sanders Ole Miss 4.75 -3 
A. Keith Vanderbilt 4.75 -3 
T. Lua UCLA 4.75 -3 
N. Koller Arizona 4.75 -3 
E. Jensen Florida 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
P. Sanz Auburn 1
E. Jensen Florida 1
M. Savich Georgia 1
C. Yadloczky Auburn 1
A. Strang S Carolina 1
J. Williams Cal 1
M. Kent Wash. St. 1
S. Lee S Carolina 1
E. Lee UCLA 1

Birdies 
N. Mansson Tenn 16
H. Collier Alabama 14
S. Meadow Alabama 13
S. Kim Wash 12
E. Lee UCLA 12
C. Thomas Tenn 12
K. Rohrback Tenn 12
M. Zamora Georgia 11
M. Ramos Arizona 11
I. Park USC 11
K. Ardoin Arizona 10
M. Sanz Auburn 10
J. Kirby Alabama 10
R. Dyer Oregon 10
A. McDonald Miss. St. 9
E. Tubert Arkansas 9
L. Stratton Vanderbilt 9
E. Burger Georgia 9
N. Gleadall Ole Miss 9
C. Yadloczky Auburn 8
C. Hickle Oregon 8
M. Piccio Florida 8

Pars 
M. Alex Vanderbilt 42
A. Albrecht Kentucky 39
L. Stratton Vanderbilt 39
L. McCloskey USC 39
K. Martindale Vanderbilt 39
J. Yang Wash 38
L. Lopez UCLA 38
T. Lua UCLA 38
E. Lavy Arkansas 38
M. Piccio Florida 38
S. Parks Wash 38
G. Molinaro Arizona St 38
W. French Oregon St. 37
S. Monberg Tenn 37
M. Sanz Auburn 37
K. Park USC 37
A. Yoo Oregon St. 37
S. Kono UCLA 37
E. Talley Colorado 37
H. Millsap Ole Miss 37
J. Hedwall LSU 36
B. Pancake Alabama 36
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